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Anniversary CelebrationAnniversary Celebration

Each February the Chamber recognizes the launch of the organization and celebrates
the past year's accomplishments and contributions to the LGBTQ+ community. 

All benefits of Platinum Level, PLUS:
Recognized as Anniversary Celebration Presenting Sponsor 
Opportunity to deliver welcome remarks during program
Opportunity to include a 15-30 second sponsor produced ad for viewing during
program and event promotions 
Opportunity to provide a “featured sponsor message” email blast
$1,000 allocated to supporting small businesses owned by people of color,
transgender and women, with membership scholarships, or nonprofits serving the
LGBTQ+ community, recognition as Chamber Champion First Tier Supporter
through the year

Platinum Sponsor: $3,500Platinum Sponsor: $3,500
All benefits of Gold Level, PLUS:

Recognized as Anniversary Celebration Platinum Sponsor 
Opportunity to introduce guest speaker
$500 allocated to supporting small businesses owned by people of color,
transgender and women, with membership scholarships, or nonprofits serving the
LGBTQ+ community, recognition as  Chamber Champion Top Tier Supporter
through the year.

Presenting Sponsor (Exclusive): $6,000 (Available: 1)Presenting Sponsor (Exclusive): $6,000 (Available: 1)

SECURE YOUR 
SPONSORSHIP!

https://business.houstonlgbtchamber.com/pibsponsor


Anniversary CelebrationAnniversary Celebration

All benefits of Anniversary Celebration Sponsor, PLUS:
Recognized as Anniversary Celebration Bronze Sponsor 
Logo recognition included in event digital promotions 
Logo recognition during event slide presentation

Anniversary Celebration Sponsor: $500Anniversary Celebration Sponsor: $500

Bronze Sponsor: $1,000

All benefits of Bronze Level, PLUS:
Recognized as Anniversary Celebration Silver Sponsor 
Verbal recognition during program remarks and slide presentation
Company logo recognition on the Chamber Wall of Appreciation

Silver Sponsor: $1,500Silver Sponsor: $1,500

All benefits of Silver Level, PLUS:
Recognized as Anniversary Celebration Gold Sponsor 
Recognition on social media including Facebook Event
Featured Sponsor Blog Post 
Display of promotional/marketing signage and materials
Tabling opportunity at the event (space permitting)

Gold Sponsor: $2,500Gold Sponsor: $2,500

Recognized as Anniversary Celebration Sponsor 
Name recognition included in event
calendar/website
Name recognition during event slide
presentation
Included in Chamber’s end of the year sponsor
recognition
Company name recognition on the Chamber
Wall of Appreciation SECURE YOUR 

SPONSORSHIP!

https://business.houstonlgbtchamber.com/pibsponsor


Please complete the
Sponsorship form at

bit.ly/3Xjw4k3 
to reserve your

sponsorship

Questions? Please contact us!
info@houstonlgbtchamber.com  |  832.510.3002

Become a Sponsor Today!Become a Sponsor Today!  

The Greater Houston LGBTQ+ Chamber of Commerce accelerates
economic opportunity for the lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and
queer + community through a strong network of business allies, innovative
programs, and strategic partnerships and advances policies that foster
economic inclusion and equality.

https://bit.ly/3Xjw4k3
https://bit.ly/3Xjw4k3
mailto:info@houstonlgbtchamber.com

